January 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

91104 Hoosker Don'ts N 0000
FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name
6 06812 Gorbet, Steve
9 15455 Morvant, Mark
2 18087 Gorbet, Stephanie
5 17402 Gorbet, Chris
6 01420 Knight, Stacey
3 17932 Jaep, Windy
2 00467 Bourg, Sadie
5 08874 Dickerson, Kelly
91108 Just the Tip N 0000
FROM : Bossier City, LA
Skl Number Name
3 15740 Smith, Emma
6 16861 Collins, Brandon
4 18603 Mondello, Mason
4 15475 Mondello, Kerry
3 00543 McVay, Janetta
3 00484 Meredith, AJ
I 3 00067 Martin, Todd
91205 Inlaws N 0000

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

[«2)

o W NN Wb W

91209
FROM :

18388 Netherland, Dakota

11344  Craig, Cheryl

11906 Mitchell, Roosevelt

10262  Graves, Liz

08981 Blankenship, Margrett

00038 Kampe, Angela

00290  Elston, Logan

00094  Runyan, Ronald

Pool Dawgs N 0000
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

3

AN OO A O O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

15757
16743
03464
08825
18311
17259
18553
06716

Tilbury, Shenea
Lindsey, Heath
Lites, Roger
Beuscher, Lisa
Razer, Nate
Zamani, Jennifer
Sloan, Tanya

Atwood, Jim

91106 Motor Boaters
FROM : Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢)]

15356
10212
16598
18453
11049
08348
15139
06995

W A 00O W W O N

91201
FROM :

Ojeda, Edmond
Ojeda, Judy
Brown, Terry
Vailes, Marty
Terry, Joyce
Gunn, Brian
Shafer, James
Hufford, Lucy

Back Off!
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

10999
13887
17918
17914
12580
00657
16707
03713

N

N o o w o b~ N

91206
FROM :

Pelekakis, Stacey
Pelekakis, Marsha
Peou, Ly

Vaughn, Angie
Bardett, Jeff
Holmes, Randy
Arrington, Zack
Martin, Malcolm

Cheat the Pocket
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

[ee]

01346
17732
17948
17329
11865
18242
00230
18611

w b~ WO W

91210
FROM :

Q-Balls
Shreveport, LA

Ray, Troy
Barkley, Torrance
Chaney, Darrell
Clark, Denver
Adams, Michael
Peltier, Celidora
Parker, Chris

Guirlando, Rainy

Skl Number Name

[«2)

04518
16793
00459
15169
10661
17789
06840
03892

AN A DM WO W

Mahnick, Mike
Cox, Todd
Rogers, Steve
Vice, Douglas
Dixon, Mary
Jones, Junior
Hoffman, DeAnna
Navarre, Mike

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

91107 TK's Prowlers
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

I
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91204
FROM :

07446  Grosjean, Tina
14932  Gentry, Tony
02189 Santoro, Michael
02382  Quigley, Amy
18558 Bennett, Joe
16912  Hurst, Kristi
15214  Erwin, Nicole
17136  Johnson, Chris
Pokie Doke!s
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

N
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91207
FROM :

22753 Jones, Leigh-Anne
22754 Jones, Randy
12666 Mericle, Vickie
06681  Brown, Michael
00893  Merritt, Kimber
16591 Sanders, Brian
03196  Fann, Ada

17057  Merritt, Dylan

Man Down

Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

I
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92102
FROM :

[&)]
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11693
17946
10848
11437
00305
08516
02723
09626

Hookers

Greeley, Diana
Lites, Sam
Short, Stephanie
Mericle, James
Scott, Fred
Allen, Debbie
Harper, Ryan
Stephens, Joey

Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

00844
18270
11507
08147
00173
00563
00642
18662

Hines, Bonnie
Millican, Megan
Cooke, Justin
Myers, Sheri
Hines, Tanner
Drye, Bailey
Hughes, Candice
Stephens, David

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



January 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

92104 Rack 2 Rack
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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92109
FROM :

[ee]
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93001
FROM :

[é)]
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93007
FROM :

07984
15671
12242
11960
06112
15674
18683
18617

Kinney, Dean
McGrath, John
Newton, Deon
Jones, Joyce
Jacks, David
Pomeroy, Jean

Dinwiddie, Dewayne

N 0000

Woodard, Christopher

We Dem Boys & Gals
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

15924
17656
16522
18582
00398
14824
18555
15163

Evans, Charles
Brian, Jamie
Hope, Patricia
Carpenter, Cade
Alexis, Irving
Johnson, Eric
Bishop, Michael

Basciano, Andrew

Stand & Fight
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

03794  Porter, Bill
12779 White, Connie
08203  Mullican, Bruce
12226  Porter, Tracy
17357  Chenault, Tori
18206 Loftin, Dana
00258  Porter, Pam
18631 Adams, Penny
Catch 'Um

Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

N

o N O~ OB BN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

14728
00339
17056
15835
07772
17294
16558
15210

Driggers, Mike
Franklin, Barry
Franklin Jr., Barry
Constable, Tracey
Constable, Charlene
Shirley, Jay
Carlson, Kimberly
Hamby, Harvey

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

92106 Money Shots
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

3 17674 Wooley, Lauren
4 18518 Wooley, Erik
4 10981 Pelekakis, Jason
3 00092 Dunn, Cody
5 18502 Hudgeons, Whitney
4 01413 Horn, Curtis
8 07785 McCalmon, Steven
2 18524  Smith, Rebecca
92201 Brandon's Team
FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name
5 00233 Statham, Brandon
3 00612 Ebarb, Cade
1 18647 Parker, Alisha
* | 3 00774 Feller, Jordan
3 00783  Sepulvado, Hunter
3 18659 Clarke, Christopher
I 3 00680 Tindal, Cade
3 18663 Sutton, Jacob
93004 Pool Proof
FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name
4 10999 Pelekakis, Stacey
2 13887 Pelekakis, Marsha
8 07785 McCalmon, Steven
4 00570 McGraw, Johnny
| 6 16616 Manahan, Ryan
2 15014 Price, Ronda
4 17914 Vaughn, Angie
4 18655 Rutherford, Roger
93101 Scratch It
FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name
6 54207 Larger, Robert
4 16580 Massey, Courtney
3 17141 Gregory, Paula
6 11417 Pearsall Jr, Charles
4 00289 Havens, Sonia
| 0 18644 Anderson, Beth
3 11331 Bucciarelli, Philip
2 18649 Walters, Stacey

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

92107 Deputy Dawgs
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢)]
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92202
FROM :

07479
11168
03713
00788
18471
00422
18244
18651

Metts, Chad

Page, Sherman
Martin, Malcolm
Normandin, Steven
Tupper, Virginia
Thomas, Don
Gutierrez, Dana
Burkhalter, Kimberly

Local Legends
Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

*
N
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93005
FROM :

[é)]
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93102
FROM :

w
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00648
18626
00659
00794
00722
00603
18669
18673

Reeves, Karlye
Smith, Sunny
Myers, Jason
Price, Korey
Brazzell, Ryleigh
Sealy, Bobby
Geimer, Frank
Watts, Jeremy

Charlotte's Web
Haughton, LA

Skl Number Name

08571
07667
02189
08839
17743
00380
00423
15642

Ritchie, Mike
Basco, Chris
Santoro, Michael
Sumrall, Byron
LaPrairie, Glenn
Philley, Jeffrey
Diehl, Scott
Ritchie, Angela

Stick-y Situation
Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

17773
17945
00936
18480
00484
03923
18578
18652

Harris, Jessica
Lites, Michael
Morgan, Eddie
Harris, Wade
Meredith, AJ
McCarty, Monroe
West, Jack

Thompson, John

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



January 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

93103 Lucky Shotz
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

4 17813 Jobe, John

4 06932 Garrard, David

7 15621 Brooks, Tommie

4 18568 Walters Ill, Charles

2 18554 Cook, Tonya

3 18596 Woodall, Sean

5 08423 Butler, Mike

4 06528 McClure, Chris
93201 One Time

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

6 06834 Ersoff, David

2 00472 Ersoff, Morgan

7 06414 Graham, Jeff

3 00657 Holmes, Randy

5 11219 Glore, Bryan

1 15031 Glore, Kelli

2 00676 Ersoff, Madison
| 4 13414 Allen, Pam

93208 Firing Squad

FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name

5 12603 Crabtree, Kevin
I 4 18593 Widaman, Ethan
4 15061 Johnson, Bill
3 00440 Deville, Albert
3 00452  washington, Randy
3 00318 Harold, Colt
3 00618 Cheatham, Ron
| 2 18266 Crabtree, Stacey
94107 | Got Lucky

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

5 17945 Lites, Michael
2 93333 Basco, Kimberly
7 00589 Basco, Ray
8 17946 Lites, Sam
2 00450 Lites, Brittney
| 4 17944 Lites, Jestin
6 00305 Scott, Fred
4 03892 Navarre, Mike

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

93108 Dream Team 9s
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

6 12726 Lee, Phil

4 11703 Lee, Michelle

4 17403 Cush, Kevin

4 00160 Easom, Kelly

7 00299 Chaler, Bobby

4 08296 Matthews, Connie

1 00674 Stone, Wanda

8 03198 Bunch, Donald
93202 Bourbon Legends

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

4 10092 Diehl, James
2 18049 Hines, Jennifer
2 15741 Stone, Wanda
2 16825 Culpepper, Jamie
6 14856 Hines Jr, Gary
4 17174 Donald, Justin

I 6 09661 Fletcher, Chris
7 13734 Brooks, Joseph

94103 D.ILL.LILGA.F.

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

7 18483 Brown, Mathew

5 14717 Kinney, Bruce

4 00298 Brown, Kristen

2 18539 Solice, Savannah

9 16743 Lindsey, Heath

3 15757 Tilbury, Shenea

4 08825 Beuscher, Lisa

3 18670 Harris, Lillie
94109 Poke n' Hope Again

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

3 18565 Beck, April
6 18564 Beck, Joseph
3 15456 McMakin, Maconda
5 12735 Gentry, James
7 09626 Stephens, Joey
1 18645 Stephens, Sara
5 18578 West, Jack
| 3 14022 Moak, Gayle

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

93109 Ain't Duckin' Around
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

6 17442 Morgan, Brittany
3 07014 Gillen, Rhonda
7 15608 Gillen, Ronnie
3 18565 Beck, April
6 18564 Beck, Joseph
2 08981 Blankenship, Margrett
5 02162 Gillen, Courtney
9 16566 Thomason, Christopher
93203 LLAB-9
FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name
6 09911 Overholser, Mike
5 08322  Stillwell, Monica
5 18459  Stillwell, Mason
5 13086 Martin, Loren
3 10262 Graves, Liz
6 06922 Stack, Dave
2 06701 Stack, Debra
3 18009 Morin, Jennifer
94106 Sooee Pig
FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name
6 23885 Lewis, Richard
5 06277 Coker, Scott
4 00012 Perkins, Larry
3 00036 Edwards, John
* 2 00625 Proksch, Leah
3 10587 Coker, Richard
8 00329 Callicott, Brian
| 4 18665 Watts, Joshua
94201 Tran Wrecked

FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name

5 10625 Jones, Richard
9 15797 Tran, Tommy
5 14037 Osbon, Kyle

2 18216 Osbon, Regan
4 10164 Magee, Ashley
3 00174 Dreher, Danielle
1 00667  Mull, Wendy

5 17402  Gorbet, Chris

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



January 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

94202 Smokey's Bandits
FROM : Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

7 17755 Parker, Keith
7 02451 Johnson, Melvin
3 06638 Butler, Beverly
5 07808 Francis, Karl
3 00579 Henderson, Brent
* | 3 00646 Taymaz, Akan
3 17660 Paddie, Mallory
4 17780 Bates, Mike
94207 Show Out
FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name
| 6 11168 Page, Sherman
7 07255 Henderson, Jared
4 00116 Mcclenty, Derrick
3 12920 Phonphila, Yolanda
2 15415 Ray, Amy
5 07834 Warren, Justin
I 2 11870 Page, Vicki
4 14449 McCord, Johnny
95101 Dirty ol' Birds
FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name
4 10092 Diehl, James
2 15741 Stone, Wanda
2 16825 Culpepper, Jamie
1 18070 Carper, Christal
2 18049 Hines, Jennifer
4 11906 Mitchell, Roosevelt
| 5 15428 Padgett, Lonny
| 6 14856 Hines Jr, Gary
95109 Pocket Science
FROM : Bossier, LA
Skl Number Name
7 10227 Kirkaldy, Mick
4 03892 Navarre, Mike
4 00047 Diaz, Nicholas
I 2 00074 Strothers, Jessica
6 04754 Rowe, David
1 00632 Lewter, Kaitlyn
5 03636 Brown, Lee
2 18658 Hair, Jessica

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

94204 Where's Joey?
FROM : Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

~
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95001
FROM :
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15359
17587
16805
17403
08743
17627
11278
12242

McCord, Joey
Walker, Caden
Thrasher, Amber
Cush, Kevin
Shafer, Sydney
Ainsworth, Mary
Jackson, Jimmy
Newton, Deon

Y'all Need Some Points?
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

12333
17357
12779
03794
18268
00258
12538

White, Robert
Chenault, Tori
White, Connie
Porter, Bill
Chenault, John
Porter, Pam
White, Beth

95102 Motley Crew
FROM : Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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95110
FROM :

17627  Ainsworth, Mary
15359 McCord, Joey
15150 Willis, Jaime
08743  Shafer, Sydney
10262 Graves, Liz

18388 Netherland, Dakota
14449  McCord, Johnny
11476  Kirkaldy, Amy

Ooh LalLa

Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

w

g w N w o o N

18465
15805
17651
15818
00528
00665
00683
18136

Perhala, Samanta
Perhala, Peter
Silvas, Gabriel
Mendoza, Carlos
Strother, Kurt
Shrophsire, Devin
Williams, Garrett
Lafitte, John Andrew

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

94205 Cue N' Brew
FROM : Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢)]
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95003
FROM :

15916 Parker, Brad
04026  Mills, Tim

16011 Mills, Anita

00688  Waldron, Larry
00706  Mickle, Ralph
18629 Tuggle Jr., William
18640 Tuggle, Trey

The Loco 8

Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

7
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95105
FROM :

10706
11338
15173
12828
17932
17044
17174
18618

Brooks Jr., Richard
Kirsch, Eric

Kirsch, Katy
Woodall, Ronnie
Jaep, Windy
Edwards, Margo
Donald, Justin
Jaep, Rick

Lucky Charms
Bossier, LA

Skl Number Name

7
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95201
FROM :

11461 Ray, Patrick
12165 Huck, Kelley
13728 Poulter, Kyle
14587  Lundgren, Brian
00433  Furr, Naomi
17613  Shaver Jr., Jimmy
17948 Chaney, Darrell
18533  Shaver Sr., Jimmy
Hit-N-Run 9s

Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name
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09689
13332
18338
16902
00083
00168
00563
00642

Holland, Pat
Ross, Wesley
Lirette, Wayne
Hajek, James
Hajek, David
Friedley Jr, Paul
Drye, Bailey
Hughes, Candice

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



January 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

95202
FROM :

That's My Size
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

5
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95303
FROM :

17348 Young, Martin
12866 Beebe, Jimmy
17405 Logan, Rachel
00511  Fleming, Wayne
00204  Fleming, Shirley
17798  Wilson, Hubert
18009  Morin, Jennifer
16679  Morin, Shawn

Caution
Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

N 0000

N 0000

95205 Where's Darin?
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

5 17385 Rambin, Patrick

2 17851 Oswald, Kelly

4 17305 Allen, Toni

5 00844 Hines, Bonnie

4 17694 Mathews, Romy

7 00173 Hines, Tanner

8 16802 Durham, Ryan

3 16837 Durham, Amanda
95305 Grip

FROM : Shreveport, LA
Skl Number Name

4 10661 Dixon, Mary 4 72391 Bryant, Chris
I 6 06988 Robinson, Ricky 7 05491 Scott, Robert

1 16983 Anderson, Denise 3 11344 Craig, Cheryl

6 02032 Jiles, Duke 3 06931 Bamburg, Ladonna
| 4 14635 Kyles, Ricky 6 04531 Kent, Jim

4 00230 Parker, Chris 2 00038 Kampe, Angela

3 17818 Schenck Sr., Ronnie 3 00602 Beard, Dawson

3 18611 Guirlando, Rainy * | 3 00662 Pitre, Kris
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

95207 TK's D-Fence 9s
FROM : Shreveport, LA

Skl Number Name

I
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07446
06942
02382
03941
17136
12735
14775
13720

Grosjean, Tina
Austin, Wendell
Quigley, Amy
Liesmann, Warde
Johnson, Chris
Gentry, James
Sauls, Latonya
Blake, Gary

N 0000



